
Wyniki końcowe

kluby(ów) w rankingu   46

XXXVI LIGA DZIECI I MŁODZIEŻY MOZN
KrakówSport CUP 2024

Ranking klubów

Msc Klub WYNIK K01 K02 K03 K04 K05 K06 K07 K08 K09 K10 K11 K12

1. BIEGUNSPORT     8070  278   45   32   270   34  624 1251 1014  822 3083  132  485

2. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     4796  215    0 1040   951  600  613  254 1103   20    0    0    0

3. SKI-MAX     3662  340  376    0   243  382  146  166  439  560  194  326  490

4. WKN     3530  563  779  280   836  336  541   83   34   78    0    0    0

5. SPORTSZOK     2726    0    0    0    28  153   65   24   65  436  287  691  977

6. BEBENEK RACING GROUP     2572    0  320  302   282 1017  495  156    0    0    0    0    0

7. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK     2394    0  118   88    15  638   34  281  471  191   81  477    0

8. UKS 28 KIELCE     2212    0    0   36     0   57  312    0  545  782    0  480    0

9. YETI     1922    0    0    0     0   62  165   17  341  365  369  125  478

10. CDSPORT     1892    0   73    0     0   48   54  665  450  206  215  181    0

11. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI     1745    0  313   20   102  311  217  603   25   77   77    0    0

12. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI     1599    0    0    0     0  282  286  279    0  200  232  320    0

13. TATRA SKI ACADEMY     1249  360  215  436    82  126   30    0    0    0    0    0    0

14. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW     1114    0    0    0     0   69    0   72  204   80   15  209  465

15. RYSKALSKI     1080  386  194  157    31  172    0   84   56    0    0    0    0

16. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE      885    0    0   35    32   35    0   93    0  229    0   55  406

17. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY      880    0    0    0     0    0  451   73    0    0    0    0  356

18. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO      848    0    0    0     0  122   36   40   52  438  160    0    0

19. KS SPORTUP      786    0   80  142    39   47  429   28   21    0    0    0    0

20. TNT KSN      760    0  151    0   114   86  109    0    0   16  104   98   82

21. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE      717    0    0    0     0    0    0   51    0    0   83  362  221

22. SN KULIŃ-SKI      653    0    0    0     7    0  175  365   84   22    0    0    0

23. SPORTEUM      616    0    0  138    76   64    0  233   69    0    0   36    0

24. RACE STREFA      537    0    0    0     0    0   75  146  173  132   11    0    0

25. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE      489    0    0  199     0  210    0    0   80    0    0    0    0

26. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD      459    0    0    0     0  307   16   50   50   36    0    0    0

27. 3SKI XLR8      435    0    0    0     0    0  435    0    0    0    0    0    0

28. MKS BABIA GÓRA      397    0    0   84     0    0    0    0  181   80    0    0   52

29. KS LIVE      347    0    0    0     0    0    0  347    0    0    0    0    0

30. KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ      331=    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0  331

30. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI      331=    0   38  102    38    0    0    2    0    7  104    0   40

32. NIEZRZESZONY      329    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0   51    0   80  198

33. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS      321    0    0  221    40   57    0    0    3    0    0    0    0

34. K.S. LIMANOWSKI      308    0  141   54     0    1    0    0    0   62   10    0   40

35. PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB      271    0    0    0   210    1   60    0    0    0    0    0    0

36. AZS ZAKOPANE      256    0  240    0     0    0    0    0    0    0   16    0    0

37. MUKS ŚMIG      159    0    0    0     0    0  159    0    0    0    0    0    0

38. LEMON SPORT      150    0    0    0     0    0    0   29    0    0    0    0  121

39. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI      139    0   17    2     0    0    0    2    0  118    0    0    0

40. UKN LAWORTA      114=    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0    0  114    0    0

40. HANDICAP ZAKOPANE      114=    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0  114    0    0    0

42. ALPICLUB       85    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    4   81    0    0    0

43. KS BESKIDY       80    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   80

44. NKS RASC       20    0    0    6    14    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0    0     0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach dziewcząt  (K01 K03 K05 K07 K09 K11)

Msc Klub WYNIK K03 K05 K07 K09 K11K01

1. BIEGUNSPORT     2549   32   34 1251  822  132 278

2. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     2129 1040  600  254   20    0 215

3. SKI-MAX     1774    0  382  166  560  326 340

4. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK     1675   88  638  281  191  477   0

5. BEBENEK RACING GROUP     1475  302 1017  156    0    0   0

6. UKS 28 KIELCE     1355   36   57    0  782  480   0

7. WKN     1340  280  336   83   78    0 563

8. SPORTSZOK     1304    0  153   24  436  691   0

9. CDSPORT     1100    0   48  665  206  181   0

10. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI     1081    0  282  279  200  320   0

11. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI     1011   20  311  603   77    0   0

12. TATRA SKI ACADEMY      922  436  126    0    0    0 360

13. RYSKALSKI      799  157  172   84    0    0 386

14. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO      600    0  122   40  438    0   0

15. YETI      569    0   62   17  365  125   0

16. SPORTEUM      471  138   64  233    0   36   0

17. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE      447   35   35   93  229   55   0

18. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW      430    0   69   72   80  209   0

19. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE      413    0    0   51    0  362   0

20. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE      409  199  210    0    0    0   0

21. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD      393    0  307   50   36    0   0

22. SN KULIŃ-SKI      387    0    0  365   22    0   0

23. KS LIVE      347    0    0  347    0    0   0

24. RACE STREFA      278=    0    0  146  132    0   0

24. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS      278=  221   57    0    0    0   0

26. KS SPORTUP      217  142   47   28    0    0   0

27. TNT KSN      200    0   86    0   16   98   0

28. MKS BABIA GÓRA      164   84    0    0   80    0   0

29. NIEZRZESZONY      131    0    0    0   51   80   0

30. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI      122    2    0    2  118    0   0

31. K.S. LIMANOWSKI      117   54    1    0   62    0   0

32. HANDICAP ZAKOPANE      114    0    0    0  114    0   0

33. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI      111  102    0    2    7    0   0

34. ALPICLUB       81    0    0    0   81    0   0

35. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY       73    0    0   73    0    0   0

36. LEMON SPORT       29    0    0   29    0    0   0

37. NKS RASC        6    6    0    0    0    0   0

38. PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB        1    0    1    0    0    0   0

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0    0    0    0   0

AZS ZAKOPANE        0    0    0    0    0    0   0
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Ranking w grupach chłopców (K02 K04 K06 K08 K10 K12)

Msc Klub WYNIK K02 K04 K06 K08 K10 K12

1. BIEGUNSPORT     5521   45  270  624 1014 3083  485

2. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     2667    0  951  613 1103    0    0

3. WKN     2190  779  836  541   34    0    0

4. SKI-MAX     1888  376  243  146  439  194  490

5. SPORTSZOK     1422    0   28   65   65  287  977

6. YETI     1353    0    0  165  341  369  478

7. BEBENEK RACING GROUP     1097  320  282  495    0    0    0

8. UKS 28 KIELCE      857    0    0  312  545    0    0

9. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY      807    0    0  451    0    0  356

10. CDSPORT      792   73    0   54  450  215    0

11. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      734  313  102  217   25   77    0

12. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      719  118   15   34  471   81    0

13. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW      684    0    0    0  204   15  465

14. KS SPORTUP      569   80   39  429   21    0    0

15. TNT KSN      560  151  114  109    0  104   82

16. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI      518    0    0  286    0  232    0

17. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE      438    0   32    0    0    0  406

18. 3SKI XLR8      435    0    0  435    0    0    0

19. KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ      331    0    0    0    0    0  331

20. TATRA SKI ACADEMY      327  215   82   30    0    0    0

21. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE      304    0    0    0    0   83  221

22. RYSKALSKI      281  194   31    0   56    0    0

23. PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB      270    0  210   60    0    0    0

24. SN KULIŃ-SKI      266    0    7  175   84    0    0

25. RACE STREFA      259    0    0   75  173   11    0

26. AZS ZAKOPANE      256  240    0    0    0   16    0

27. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO      248    0    0   36   52  160    0

28. MKS BABIA GÓRA      233    0    0    0  181    0   52

29. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI      220   38   38    0    0  104   40

30. NIEZRZESZONY      198    0    0    0    0    0  198

31. K.S. LIMANOWSKI      191  141    0    0    0   10   40

32. MUKS ŚMIG      159    0    0  159    0    0    0

33. SPORTEUM      145    0   76    0   69    0    0

34. LEMON SPORT      121    0    0    0    0    0  121

35. UKN LAWORTA      114    0    0    0    0  114    0

36. KS BESKIDY       80=    0    0    0    0    0   80

36. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE       80=    0    0    0   80    0    0

38. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD       66    0    0   16   50    0    0

39. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS       43    0   40    0    3    0    0

40. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI       17   17    0    0    0    0    0

41. NKS RASC       14    0   14    0    0    0    0

42. ALPICLUB        4    0    0    0    4    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0    0    0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0    0    0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0    0    0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0    0    0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K01 i K02

Msc Klub WYNIK K01 K02

1. WKN     1342  563  779

2. SKI-MAX      716  340  376

3. RYSKALSKI      580  386  194

4. TATRA SKI ACADEMY      575  360  215

5. BIEGUNSPORT      323  278   45

6. BEBENEK RACING GROUP      320    0  320

7. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      313    0  313

8. AZS ZAKOPANE      240    0  240

9. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE      215  215    0

10. TNT KSN      151    0  151

11. K.S. LIMANOWSKI      141    0  141

12. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      118    0  118

13. KS SPORTUP       80    0   80

14. CDSPORT       73    0   73

15. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI       38    0   38

16. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI       17    0   17

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

ALPICLUB        0    0    0

LEMON SPORT        0    0    0

KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE        0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0

NIEZRZESZONY        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

RACE STREFA        0    0    0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0

MOS ZACHÓD NARTY        0    0    0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0

YETI        0    0    0

KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW        0    0    0

WKS POZNAŃ-SKI        0    0    0

SOSEN SKI TEAM RD        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

SPORTSZOK        0    0    0

PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB        0    0    0

SN KULIŃ-SKI        0    0    0

FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO        0    0    0

NKS RASC        0    0    0

SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

UKS 28 KIELCE        0    0    0

MKS BABIA GÓRA        0    0    0

SPORTEUM        0    0    0

MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS        0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K03 i K04

Msc Klub WYNIK K03 K04

1. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     1991 1040  951

2. WKN     1116  280  836

3. BEBENEK RACING GROUP      584  302  282

4. TATRA SKI ACADEMY      518  436   82

5. BIEGUNSPORT      302   32  270

6. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS      261  221   40

7. SKI-MAX      243    0  243

8. SPORTEUM      214  138   76

9. PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB      210    0  210

10. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE      199  199    0

11. RYSKALSKI      188  157   31

12. KS SPORTUP      181  142   39

13. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI      140  102   38

14. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      122   20  102

15. TNT KSN      114    0  114

16. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      103   88   15

17. MKS BABIA GÓRA       84   84    0

18. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE       67   35   32

19. K.S. LIMANOWSKI       54   54    0

20. UKS 28 KIELCE       36   36    0

21. SPORTSZOK       28    0   28

22. NKS RASC       20    6   14

23. SN KULIŃ-SKI        7    0    7

24. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI        2    2    0

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

ALPICLUB        0    0    0

LEMON SPORT        0    0    0

KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE        0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0

NIEZRZESZONY        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

RACE STREFA        0    0    0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0

MOS ZACHÓD NARTY        0    0    0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0

YETI        0    0    0

KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW        0    0    0

WKS POZNAŃ-SKI        0    0    0

SOSEN SKI TEAM RD        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO        0    0    0

CDSPORT        0    0    0

AZS ZAKOPANE        0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K05 i K06

Msc Klub WYNIK K05 K06

1. BEBENEK RACING GROUP     1512 1017  495

2. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     1213  600  613

3. WKN      877  336  541

4. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      672  638   34

5. BIEGUNSPORT      658   34  624

6. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI      568  282  286

7. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      528=  311  217

7. SKI-MAX      528=  382  146

9. KS SPORTUP      476   47  429

10. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY      451    0  451

11. 3SKI XLR8      435    0  435

12. UKS 28 KIELCE      369   57  312

13. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD      323  307   16

14. YETI      227   62  165

15. SPORTSZOK      218  153   65

16. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE      210  210    0

17. TNT KSN      195   86  109

18. SN KULIŃ-SKI      175    0  175

19. RYSKALSKI      172  172    0

20. MUKS ŚMIG      159    0  159

21. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO      158  122   36

22. TATRA SKI ACADEMY      156  126   30

23. CDSPORT      102   48   54

24. RACE STREFA       75    0   75

25. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW       69   69    0

26. SPORTEUM       64   64    0

27. PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB       61    1   60

28. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS       57   57    0

29. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE       35   35    0

30. K.S. LIMANOWSKI        1    1    0

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

ALPICLUB        0    0    0

LEMON SPORT        0    0    0

KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE        0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0

NIEZRZESZONY        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

NKS RASC        0    0    0

MKS BABIA GÓRA        0    0    0

KN PRZEMYŚL SKI        0    0    0

LKS CZORSZTYN SKI        0    0    0

AZS ZAKOPANE        0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K07 i K08

Msc Klub WYNIK K07 K08

1. BIEGUNSPORT     2265 1251 1014

2. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE     1357  254 1103

3. CDSPORT     1115  665  450

4. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      752  281  471

5. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      628  603   25

6. SKI-MAX      605  166  439

7. UKS 28 KIELCE      545    0  545

8. SN KULIŃ-SKI      449  365   84

9. YETI      358   17  341

10. KS LIVE      347  347    0

11. RACE STREFA      319  146  173

12. SPORTEUM      302  233   69

13. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI      279  279    0

14. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW      276   72  204

15. MKS BABIA GÓRA      181    0  181

16. BEBENEK RACING GROUP      156  156    0

17. RYSKALSKI      140   84   56

18. WKN      117   83   34

19. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD      100   50   50

20. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE       93   93    0

21. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO       92   40   52

22. SPORTSZOK       89   24   65

23. MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE       80    0   80

24. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY       73   73    0

25. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE       51   51    0

26. KS SPORTUP       49   28   21

27. LEMON SPORT       29   29    0

28. ALPICLUB        4    0    4

29. SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS        3    0    3

30. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI        2=    2    0

30. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI        2=    2    0

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

NIEZRZESZONY        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB        0    0    0

NKS RASC        0    0    0

TNT KSN        0    0    0

K.S. LIMANOWSKI        0    0    0

AZS ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

TATRA SKI ACADEMY        0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K09 i K10

Msc Klub WYNIK K09 K10

1. BIEGUNSPORT     3905  822 3083

2. UKS 28 KIELCE      782  782    0

3. SKI-MAX      754  560  194

4. YETI      734  365  369

5. SPORTSZOK      723  436  287

6. FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO      598  438  160

7. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI      432  200  232

8. CDSPORT      421  206  215

9. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      272  191   81

10. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE      229  229    0

11. KKN SIEPRAW-SKI      154   77   77

12. RACE STREFA      143  132   11

13. TNT KSN      120   16  104

14. KN PRZEMYŚL SKI      118  118    0

15. UKN LAWORTA      114=    0  114

15. HANDICAP ZAKOPANE      114=  114    0

17. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI      111    7  104

18. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW       95   80   15

19. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE       83    0   83

20. ALPICLUB       81   81    0

21. MKS BABIA GÓRA       80   80    0

22. WKN       78   78    0

23. K.S. LIMANOWSKI       72   62   10

24. NIEZRZESZONY       51   51    0

25. SOSEN SKI TEAM RD       36   36    0

26. SN KULIŃ-SKI       22   22    0

27. FRAJDA ZAKOPANE       20   20    0

28. AZS ZAKOPANE       16    0   16

KS BESKIDY        0    0    0

KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ        0    0    0

LEMON SPORT        0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0

MOS ZACHÓD NARTY        0    0    0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB        0    0    0

NKS RASC        0    0    0

SPORTEUM        0    0    0

MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

KS SPORTUP        0    0    0

BEBENEK RACING GROUP        0    0    0

SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS        0    0    0

RYSKALSKI        0    0    0

TATRA SKI ACADEMY        0    0    0
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Ranking w grupach K11 i K12

Msc Klub WYNIK K11 K12

1. SPORTSZOK     1668  691  977

2. SKI-MAX      816  326  490

3. KS KN LIDER KRAKÓW      674  209  465

4. BIEGUNSPORT      617  132  485

5. YETI      603  125  478

6. KN MAGURA P&P GORLICE      583  362  221

7. UKS 28 KIELCE      480  480    0

8. KLUB SPORTOWY MIKOŁAJEK      477  477    0

9. SNPTT 1907 ZAKOPANE      461   55  406

10. MOS ZACHÓD NARTY      356    0  356

11. KST RABKA-ZDRÓJ      331    0  331

12. WKS POZNAŃ-SKI      320  320    0

13. NIEZRZESZONY      278   80  198

14. CDSPORT      181  181    0

15. TNT KSN      180   98   82

16. LEMON SPORT      121    0  121

17. KS BESKIDY       80    0   80

18. MKS BABIA GÓRA       52    0   52

19. LKS CZORSZTYN SKI       40=    0   40

19. K.S. LIMANOWSKI       40=    0   40

21. SPORTEUM       36   36    0

UKN LAWORTA        0    0    0

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

ALPICLUB        0    0    0

KS LIVE        0    0    0

KLUB MIEDZESZYN        0    0    0

RACE STREFA        0    0    0

MUKS ŚMIG        0    0    0

3SKI XLR8        0    0    0

SOSEN SKI TEAM RD        0    0    0

UKS PM TARNÓW        0    0    0

PIRAMIDION SKI CLUB        0    0    0

SN KULIŃ-SKI        0    0    0

FUNDACJA POTWORY KLUB SPO        0    0    0

NKS RASC        0    0    0

MITAN SKI ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

KN PRZEMYŚL SKI        0    0    0

KS SPORTUP        0    0    0

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI        0    0    0

AZS ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

BEBENEK RACING GROUP        0    0    0

SKI TOMO CENTRUM NARCIARS        0    0    0

WKN        0    0    0

FRAJDA ZAKOPANE        0    0    0

RYSKALSKI        0    0    0

TATRA SKI ACADEMY        0    0    0
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